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JANUARY
Copy Deadline  Mon. Jan. 14
Publication Day  Tues. Jan. 22

FEBRUARY
Copy Deadline Mon.Feb. 12
Publication Day  Tues. Feb. 19

MARCH
Copy Deadline Mon. Mar.11
Publication Day  Tues. Mar. 19

APRIL
Copy Deadline  Mon. Apr. 8
Publication Day  Tues. Apr. 16

MAY
Copy Deadline  Mon. May 6
Publication Day  Tues. May 14

JUNE
Copy Deadline  Mon. June 10
Publication Day  Tues. June 18

JULY
Copy Deadline Mon. July 8
Publication Day  Tues. July 16
 
AUGUST
Copy Deadline  Mon. Aug. 5
Publication Day  Tues. Aug. 13

SEPTEMBER
Copy Deadline  Mon. Sept. 9
Publication Day  Tues. Sept. 17

OCTOBER
Copy Deadline  Mon. Oct.7
Publication Day  Tues. Oct. 15

NOVEMBER
Copy Deadline  Mon. Nov. 4
Publication Day  Tues. Nov. 12

DECEMBER
Copy Deadline  Mon.Dec. 9
Publication Day  Tue. Dec. 17


